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Full Report
sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Acadamic Year 201617 0516 2014-15 20134
U |3 Years Programis)] 3307 32199 32802 -
PG 2 Years Programis] 2432 2120
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(] Ho. of M, of Total Within Cur=lide Outside Economicalty  Soclally Mo, of
Progfams Mate Femple  Students  Stata Sraga Country Backward Challenged  students
of aliyears) Students  Students fincluding  {ncluding  {ingluding (Incheding (SCHETHOBC  racaiving
male & male & male & mizle & Including Frooships
fernale] farmals) farnale) fermale) male & scholarships
femaie} fram the
State and
Central
Government
UG[3Years 13125 19706 F283 32831 L] o 0 a7 Sdd¥
Pragramys]
PG {2 Years 1537 2103 3540 3640 (1] L] o 3473 3473
Programisjl
Placement & Higher Studies
LG 3 Years Programis)]: Placament & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic Mo, of first Mo, of firstyear  Academic Mo, af students  Academic Moo of students Ma, of
Year year studenis  students Year admmitted Year gradunting in srudenls
intake in the admitied In the threugh Lateral minimum placed
yrar year entry stipulated tme
(201213) 24350 14003 [A013-14) 0 (201415}  BATA 490
(2013-14)  28E55 13429 2014151 0 {2015-18) 5774 3508
(2014-15) 32602 13229 (z015-16) O (20%6-17) 5341 SR

PG (2 Years Programisi]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

hitp://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/D gclaration/Agree/ ViewDCSData

2012-13 2013-12
Mo, of Mo, of Mo, of
sudents studants students
recelving receiving wiho are not
Freeships / Freeships racalving
Scholarships  Scholarships — any
frarm {eom tha Frasships /!
Institution Private Scholarships
Funds Bodies
(4] o 1]
0 4] 0
tadian safary of placed  We, of
graduates [Amount in students
R solected for

Higher Studies

50000 (FiTyy Thousand) 1510
125000 [One Lakh 3138
Twianty Five Thawsand)
200000 (Two Lakh) 1755

Academic  Me. of first year M. of firsl year Academie Mo, of students graduating Mo, of Madian salary of placed Mo, of students
Year students intake In students admitted in Year in eminiirum stiputated students graduates [Amount In selected for Higher
thie yaar tha yaar time placed Rs.} Swudies
(2013-14) TOLEE 1510 (2014-15) 32 150 150000 {One Lakh Fifty 25
Thousand)
(2014-15) 41932 3234 {Z015-16) 1360 219 200000 (Two Lakiy )
12015-16) 2120 1759 12018-17) 1491 E1h] 2500000 (Two Lakh Filyy 21

Thousand)

Ph.D Student Details
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Ph.D Student Details

Fh.0 {Studant pursuing doctoral pragram tll 2016-17; Students admitted In the academic year 2017-18 should no be enterad here),

Full Tirma

Part Tima

Mo of Ph,0 students graduated fimcluding Intagrated Ph,0)

2016417
Fuill Tirme 1
Part Time 12

Financial Resources; Utilised Amount for the Capital & COperational

Financial Year

Annual Capitzl Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on bulldings)

Library

HNew Equipment far Loboratorles

Englnesring Workshops
Studios

Cther expenditure on creation of Capigal Aszets (excly ding
wipenditure on Land snd Bullding)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Man Teaching staff]

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure ar consumables, athar

Tatal Students
a2

686

2015-16
0

5

201617

Utilsed Amount

T20472E (Twalve Lakhs Four
Thousand Seven Hundrad
Twenty Elght }

1093525 (Ten Lakh Minty Throe
Thousand Flve Hundred Tty
Five }

0 fzero)

D [zera)

0 {zaro)

1B7GO00 (Elghteen Lakh Sevanty
Sl Thousand)

113656730 (Eleven Crare Thirmy

http://mirfiweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/A gree/ViewDCSDala

201415

5

1

expenditure for previous 3 years

201516

iEsed amaount

BBIEGZ [Six Lakh Sty Two
Thousand Two Hundred Sixty
Two )

ATETO8 [T Lakh Sevanty Six
Thousand Seven Hundred Sine)
Ofzero}

0 {zaro)

0izero)

TS52000 (Minteen Lakh Fifty Two
Thougand)

BEO0GRIGT (She Crore Forty Lakl

2014-15

Litifised Amoaunt

A38340 (Four Lakh Thirty Elght
Thousand Eignt Hundred Farty)

38H358 (Throe Lakh Eighty Eight
Thousand Thras Hundrad Fifny
Elght]

0 {zero)
0 {zero)

0 zera)

1520000 (Fifteen Lakh Twengy
Thousand]

BE5G00E4 (Eight Crore Ninty Five

rumning expenditures et {axcluding maintenance af hostels and Six Lakh Fifty Six Thowsand Sty Sl Thewsand Threse Lakh MNinty Thousand Elghry
allied sarvices) Seven Hundred Thirty} Hundred Sixty Seven) Four)
suminars/Conferences/Warkshops 2266720 (Twenty Two Lakh Sixty 3856202 (Thirty Elght Lakh Fifty  S994030 {Fifty Nine Lakh Minw
Six Thouszned Seven Hundred Sl Thousand Two Hundred Four Thousand Thirty )
Twianty) Minty Twa )
Earning From Patents(IPR)
Firancial Year 201617 201516 AN4-15
Earning From Patents (Amounl n Aupees) V] 1] 0
Enter Amount In Words 2era ZEFD 2810
Sponsored Research Details
Financlal Year 201617 2015-16 201415
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 5 B
Total ne, of Funding Agencies 1 4 [
Tolal Amount Recebvad (Amaunt in 1192000 ETT10E4 4260700
Rupasas)
2 DF 6 Amnnint Roranarl in Winrdc Flaunm 1 alih Minmy Tim Fiehtu Seusn | alh Saneiy (s Thameand Mina Hiindrerl Frrtir Timin 0 skeb Sleny mn:;‘é@%-ﬁ? ] 0:5 I h M
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Total Amount feceivad (Amount n 11592000 4771584 4260700

Fupass)

Arnount Received in Words Eleven Lakh Minty Two Eighty Seven Lakh Saventy One Thousand Mire Hundred - Forty Tweo Lakh Shety Thousand Seven
Thousand Eighty Faur Hundred Only

Consultancy Project Details

Firancial Yoar 2016-17 2516 201415
Tatal po, of Consuitancy Projects & a 0

Total ng, of Clignt Organizations o a 0

Tatal Amount feceived (Amount in Rupeas) a L] 0
amaount Recesved in Words Zero Zero Fern

Executive Development Programs {Minimum one year duration)

Flnancial Year 2016-17 201516 2M4-15
Tatal no. of Executive Develapment Progrims 1] 0 ]

Taotal no. of Participants L] i a

Total Annual Earmings (Amount In Rupees] o 1] o

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero furo Zero

Brs Fadilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1, Do your Institution buiidings have Lifts/Ramps? No
2. Do yaur instiwtion have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from ane building to another for handicapped students? Mo
4. Do your Institution bulldings have specially desigred tollats for handicapped students? Na

Faculty Details

Srno Hame #ge Designation  Gender Qualification  Experieneedin s Associated Currantly working  |oining Leaving  Association
Moniks) Lozt Year with institution? Date Date type
1 RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR 45 Assistant Male Fh.D a4 Mo Yies 18.05-2010 - Regular
P Professor

2 AMMNAMMA 47 Professor Fermale FPh.D 252 Yes fas 09-09-2011 - Regular

3 ARLIMA HUMAR D B A Assistant wale M.5e, 132 Mo Yes 10-01-2010 = Ragulisr
Professor

4 ASHWIN EUBMAR 8 P 35 Assistant Pale S 144 Mo Yeu 11:05-2017 e Regular
Professor

5 AEHWINI 33 Assiztant Famale  Ph.D 132 Mo Yes 1052005 — Regular
Professor

a B EARITANMNA 51 Asspciate Male BLA 1] et Yes 01-01-20%0 = Regular
Professor

¥ B SHEKHAR 46 Associate Make Fh.iv 264 Wes Yes 2210-1988. — Regular
Professor

a T SARPATH KLINMAR 41 Professor fiale Ph T2 Yes Yes 05-08-2011 = Regular

9 BASAVARAILA G 48 Professor Mals FPh.D 247 Yes ez 11-08-2011 == Hegular

i BHAGYALAKSHMI M 35 Assistant Female  M.5c 132 No Yes 11-0532010 - Regular
Professor

11 BHARAT SHILPI 48 Assiztant Male WA 240 Ho Yes 25072010 — Regular
Professor

[ TR S

Jof6 12 BOREGOWDAHS 39 Assistant Mala b5, 180 Mo es 168-05-2017 - Ifﬁa":i‘fﬁﬁ‘"]ﬂ‘ﬁ] AM
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il AHARAT SHILP| 43 Asslstant Male LA 240 Mo “¥as 29:07-2010 - Regular
Prafessor

12 BOREGOWDAMS 39 Asslstant Male M5, 180 [1+] feg T16-05-2011  — Regular
Professor

13 BRINDA VEERAPPA K 57 Professor Fermale  Ph.D EETH g Yes 10-10-2012  -- Ragular

14 CEHOBHA 29 Aszsisran] Female FhD 2HE Ne Vs 10052010 - Regular
Professor

15 CHAMDEALI BAISHYA 41 Assistant Female  Ph.D 180 Mo Yas 18052011 — Regular
Professor

16 CHANDRAMOLULI 54 Assistant Mizle MCOM 288 Ne Yes 10-85-2000 - Repular
Professar

17 CHIKEARPPA UDAGANI 48 Assistant Male Fh.D 1oz Mo Yos 12052011 Ragular
Professor

18 DEVARAIA S 41 Assistant fiale Fh 168 Wa Yes 05072000 - Regular
Prafessar

19 DEVARAJARES 5 33 Assistant Maiz M.COM 13 Mo fas 28:06-2010 - Regular
Professor

20 E VAMAIAKSHI 46 Assistant Female  M,COM 108 Na Yes 10-05-2010 - Regular
Prafessor

21 G DAKSHAYANI 49 Assistang Female  M.Sc, 278 Mo Yeq 16-06-2004 - Regular
Prafessor

22 GRVIAYAKUMAR 3% Assistant Wale Fh.p 108 Mo Yas 21-01-2010 = Regular
Professor

23 GESUDARSHAMAREDDY 44 Professor ale FhD 192 Yos Yes 02092011 - Regular

24 GAMNGADHARAIAH P M 48 Assistant Male Fh.0 Z0a Mo s 16-08-2010 .- Ragular
Frafessor

35 GEETA VASANT 41 Assistant Female PhD 128 e Yes 160E-2010 e Regular
Professar

26 GIRA K S 48 Assisrang Famale  M.A 216 Ko Yes 16-08-2010 - Regular
Professor

27 GUNDEGOWDA 48 Assistant Mala Eh.D T2 Nao Yoy 1BD5-2011 Regular
Professor

28 H WAGAREHLISHANA 44 Professor htale Ph.O 132 Yas Yes M-12:2000 - Regular

24 HARISHA KUMAR K 29 Assispant Male M.5c, B4 Nao Yas 16-05-2011 - Ragular
Professor

3 HEMANTHA M 33 Assistant Male MiSE, ai N Yiu 12-10-2012  w=a Regular
Prafessor

an HEMAVATHI R N 38 Asslstamt Male .5, B4 Na Yasg 10052010 - Regular
Professor

32 IAYASHANKAR B a7 Assistant Male Ph.D 824 Mo Yas 10-05-2000  «- Regular
Professor

33 JraTH 45 Assistant Female  M.A 252 Mo Yes 1305200  — Regular
Professar

34 K5 GIRISH A1 Prafessor Male Ph.0 156 Yan Yoo 19-10-2012 - Regular

35 KESHAWA 47 Prolassor Hale Fh.i 216 Yieg Yas 08-08-207% - Ragular

£ LPRaju 48 Professor Mala PhD TG Yes L] 27-10-199E o Regular

ar LOKESH M U 4% Assistant Wzle Ph.D 168 No Yes 10052010 . Repular
Professor

38 M KOTRESH 46 Profassor Male Ph.m iy iy e D4:DB-2011 -~ Ragular

i) MADAVI SUNITHA 32 Asslstant Female M.5¢ i HNa YEs 30-059-2011 — Regular
Professar

A0 MAHALINGA K 46 Assistant Male Fh D 168 Mo Yas 16-08-2010 - Ragular
Professor

41 MANCHAR SHINDE 50 Professor Malo FhD A0 Yo Yes 17092011 — Regular

a2 MEEMAKSHI EY  Professar Fermale  Ph.D 396 g Yeg 17-08-2011  — Regular

KHAMDIMATH

45 BAOHAN PRAKASH A0 Assistant Male BA 1492 Mo Yas 13-05-2010 == Regular

Professar

dofbas  monsiNDEs kKauR 35 Asslstant Female  M.A 132 Ho Yes w0s-2mo o D/B/20FR10:51 AM
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k]
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MIOHAN PRAKASH
MOMNBINDER KALIR
MOUMESHWARA
SRINIVASRAC

BALNIRALL B

M5 GUNOUR

MAGAGHLUEHANA
MAGARAIA S
MARAYAN GAONKAR
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MITHYANANDA B
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HOOR AFZA

P PARAMASHIVAIAH

PADMANABHAK Y

PADMIMNIS Y

PALAKSHAMURTHY B =

PALLAYI 5 KUSUGAL

PARASHURAM A K G
PATIL MALLIKARIUN &

PRIYA THAKUR

RC NAGARAJU

G WAIDYA

RAA MAIKAH
RAIENDEAKUNMAR BABL
H

RAMESH B

RAKESH REDDY Y

RAVIC M

RAVINDRA KUMAR B

REMUKAH R

FLIPESH KUMAR A

5 M KIRAN

5 NAGARAJL

A0

35

3z

41

41

E1

n

35
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45

50

35

e

38

Erd

41

a7

37

52

33

a7

45

46

45

47

4B

e

3%

41

]

Assistand
Profesgar

Agslstant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Aggistant
Professor

Azsistant
Professor

Assiztant
Prolgssor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Amsislant
Professor

Profossor

Professar
Profossor

Assistant
Prafessar

Assistant
Professar

Assisrant
Professor

Assistant
Professar

Professor
Professor

Asslatant
"rofessor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professar

Assistant
Profassor

Assistant
Prafessar

Professer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professar

Professar

Assistant
Profussor

Asglatant
Prafestar

fsslszant
Professor

Asaistant
Professar

Mala

Fernale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Fomale

Kale

Famale
Male

Male

Female

Mald

Famale

Bale
Make

Female

Mala

harle

Male

Male

Pale

Miale

Femala

hithe

kale

il

()

Eh

LR

Ph.o

Fr.D

FhO

.5e.

MSc

Ph.D

Fh.D

PR
Ph.D

Ph.D

M.5C

Ph.B

FhD

Ph.D

A

Pl

Ph.

Pr.D

PhD

BLA

)

FhD

L0

MA

Ph.B

152

132

A48

g4

1B1

il

B

192

240

B4

156

Bd

a4

152

253

108

152

a4

Bt

a4

216

228

i1

288

B4

155

]

192
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Mo

Mo

Ha

Wes

Mg

Mo

M

1141

Yes

a5

Na

Mo

Mo

N

¥es

Mo

fes

Mo

Mo

s

¥es

Yas

Yes

ez

izg

‘az

-

s

Yis

¥es

¥eg

s

fes

¥es

Yes

Yes

L

‘fas

¥es

Yes

as

¥es

Yos

Yes

Ve

Yes

Yes

ag

Yas

WiEg

Yes

Yes

13-05-2010

10-05-2010

16-08-2010

11052010

09-08-2011

16 0B-2010

10-05-2010

19-11-2012

10-05-2010

17-05-2010

11052010

01-10-2013

OG-12-2010
10-08-2011

10052010

10-05-2010

21-05-2010

10052010

04-08-2011
03-08-2011

16-0B-2010

10-05-2010

11-05-2010

10-05-2010

25-10-2012

08-08-2011

10-05-2010

11-04-2008

D8-0B-2011

23-08-2010

10-05-2010

10-05-2070

10-05-20t0

Regular
Ragular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Reqular
Regular
Reqular
Regular
Regular
fepular
Repular

Regular
Regular

Repular
Regular
Reagular
Hegular

Regular
Regular

Regalar
Ragular
Reqular
Ragular
femular

Regular

Regubnr
Repular

Regular

Regulis
Aejular
Rapular

Regular
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i1

B2

53

Bd

a5

Ei
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a0

91
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43

a4

55
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m
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5 MAGARAMU

5 SREEMRASA

SALMA BAMNU

SHARATHACHANDRA

SHET PRAXASH 1

SHIVALINGASWARY H I

SHIVANANDA M K

SHIVARMNA 5

SHRIPAD KLILKARNI

SHRIPAD THAMMAYY A

BHAT

SRINPASA MURTHY b
K]

SUBRAHMANYA

SHARNMA

SUCHETAN P A

SURESH K ¢

SURESH B K Nalou

SURESH D
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TN RAMESH

TR HAMNGANATHA,

UBAYARAN 5 BAURTI

UDDAGATTI

VENKATESHA,

UMESHA S E

W RAMAKRISHNA

VENKATESHARPA G

VEMEATREDDY

RAMREDDY

VENUGDPALA R M

VILAS M KADROLEAR

38

51

31

ag

4B

46

a4

S0

45

35

32

31

35

42

e

26

57

58

41

L

30

4E

41

Professor

Asalstant
Professor

Asiociate
Professor

Asslstant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associatn
Professar

Prafessor

Assistan
Professor

AREISIANt
Profassor

Aasistant
Professar

Asslstant
Professor

Aszistant
Professar

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Prafessor

Assisrant
Profassor

Azgistant
Professar

AssEstang
Professor

Azsistant
Professar

Assistant
PFrofessor

AZEDCiate
Professar

Professor

AsEistant
Professor

Asslstant
Professor

Assistant
Prafessor

Azsisrant
Professor

Assistant
Professar

Asslstant
Profassor

Professor

fhale

Kale

Female

Malg

Il

Male

Male

Malg

Miale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Mala

Kale

Mala

Male

Mala

IMale

Malg

Mala

Ml

Male

Male

h.D

P

M.COM

Fh.D

Fh,D

Ph.o

Fhi»

Ph.m

M.COM

nLA

P02

PhD

Ph.D

M.5e

Fh.0

FhD

Ph.D

Fh.D

MALA

M.A

P

336

108

Ed

288

UL

287

192

B4

120

Bd

84

B4

241

225

a4

30

73

48

Q&

26

288

52
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Vo5

Mo

hLH

Yes

Ma

Mo

M

Mo

o

Mo

ez

Yies

Yas

Yes

Yas

¥es

Yes

s

Yes

Yies

‘fas,

Yes

Yag

Yes

Yas

Yeg

s

Yes

Weg

Yes

Yas

Yeu

Yes

s

Yes

Yasg

Yes

10-05-2010
21-01-2090
2B06-2010
10052010
21-01-2010

03-08-20%1

11-05:2010
16-08-2010
15.08-2010
16-08-2010
16-05-2010
03-06-2010
11-05-2010
16-08-2010
10052010
10-05-2010
£5:06-2010
05-10-2010
10-11-2004

02-08-2011

16-0B-2010
11-05-2010
16-08-2010
10052010
10-048-2010
02-06-2010

12-08-2011

Remulsr

asa Regular

= Repgular

- Regular

Regulas

- Regular

= Regular

L Rogular

Remular

- Ragular

- Regular

o Ragular

- Regular

Ragular

ead Regular

Regular

s Regular

v Regulnr

=, Rigular

Regular

Regular

= Repular

= Ragular

- Regular

Repular

- Regular

femular
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